 PACSystems* RX3i
GFK-2748C Power Sync and Measurement System
May 2014 IC694PSM001-AB and IC694ACC200-A
RUN
PSM001
GRID 2
GRID 1
FLT

 PSM module and Terminal Assembly are easily calibrated by hardware configuration
using the Proficy* Machine Edition (PME) software.
Ordering Information
IC694PSK001 PSM System. Includes a PSM module, a Terminal Assembly and two interface cables
IC694PSM001 Replacement PSM module
IC694ACC200 Replacement Terminal Assembly
IC694CBL200 One replacement 2m (6.56 ft.) interface cable
IC694ACC201 PSM replacement parts:
two finger guards
four thumb screws
one relay connector
two grounding lug nuts